3
37
3
V
A
LV
E
S

6 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
 B series10 mm electropilot
CODIFICATION KEY
3 Control 14 5 Option
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
5 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
6 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
 B series 10 mm electropilot
D = External pilot
 supply
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
6
3
4
52 4
46L
Solenoid valves are supplied without coil and connector
-
Pneumatic impulse
Single impulse
Double impulse
GL-6231
GL-6230
GL-6733
GL-6833
GL-6633GL-6233
GL-6333
GL-6433
GL-6533
UNIVER GROUP
38
3
3
Subject to change
Electrical impulse - A series 15 mm Electropilot
Single impulse
Double impulse
GL-6241
GL-6251
GL-6240
GL-6250
GL-6844
GL-6855
GL-6644
GL-6655
GL-6744
GL-6755
GL-6244
GL-6255
GL-6344
GL-6355
GL-6444
GL-6455
GL-6544
GL-6555
GL6 20 mm - Valves and Solenoid Valves - for sub-base mounting
Electrical impulse - B series 10 mm Electropilot
Single impulse